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GT World Challenge Europe AWS

Celkové poradie timov 2025

Tim

M-AMG TEAM MANN-FILTER

TEAM WRT

RUTRONIK RACING

GARAGE 59

GRT - GRASSER RACING TEAM

AF CORSE - FRANCORCHAMPS

ROWE RACING

COMTOYOU RACING

SCHUMACHER CLRT

EMIL FREY RACING

SAINTELOC RACING

BOUTSEN VDS

GETSPEED

VSR

TRESOR ATTEMPTO RACING

CSA RACING

VERSTAPPEN.COM RACING

HRT FORT PERFORMANCE

BARWELL MOTORSPORT

CENTURY MOTORSPORT

WALKENHORST MOTOROSPORT

PARADINE COMPETITION

PURE RXCING

KESSEL RACING

LIONSPEED GP

Paul Ricard
Endurance

Q R

33

24

12

19

Q1

Brands Hatch
Sprint Cup
Q2 R1

4,5

12

9,5

0,5

R2 | a1

16,5

12

9,5

4,5

7,5

0,5

Zantvoort
Sprint Cup
Q2 R1 R2

16,5 6

45 75

12 95

75 12

05 45

Monza
Endurance

Q R

Spa Francorchamps

Endurance 24h
Q 6h 12h 24h
9 5 4
3 3 8
6 6 18
3 7 10
12 25
5 9 15
2 4 12
4
1
2 12
7
2
2 6

Misano

Sprint Cup
Q1 Q2 R1 R2

1

16,5 6

45 95

75 16,5

12 75

0,5

Magny-Cours
Sprint Cup
Q1 Q2 R1 R2

75 3

9,5° 9,5

1 45 16,5

1 16,5 12

05 75

0,5

Niirburgring
Endurance

Q R

18

15

10

25

12

aktualizacia 01.09.2025
Valencia Barcelona
Sprint Cup Endurance

Q1 Q2 R1 R2 Q R

144,5
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117,5

100,5
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